
 

DAYANAND ANGLO VEDIC PUBLIC SCHOOL,AIROLI 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2021-2022  
MONTH HOLIDAYS DATE DAY NO.OF 

DAYS 

April 2021 Good Friday 2nd April 2021 Friday 1 

Gudi Padwa 13th April 2021 Tuesday 1 

Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi 14th April 2021 Wednesday 1 

Ram Navami 21st April 2021 Wednesday 1 

Mahavir Jayanthi 25th April 2021 Sunday 1 

May 2021 Maharashtra Day 1st May 2021 Saturday 1 

Id-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan Id) 13th May 2021 Thursday 1 

Buddha Purnima 26th May 2021 Wednesday 1 

July 2021 Bakri Id(Id-Ul-Juha) 21st July 2021 Wednesday 1 

August 2021 Independence Day 15th August 2021 Sunday 1 

Parsi New Year 16th August 2021 Monday 1 

Moharam(Tajiya) 19th August 2021 Thursday 1 

Raksha Bandhan 22nd August 2021 Sunday 1 

Gokulashtami (Dahi 

Handi) 

31st August 2021 Tuesday 1 

September 

2021 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

(Ganpati vacation) 

10th Sept to 14th 

Sept 2021 

Friday to 

Tuesday 

5 

Anant Chaturdashi 19th Sept. 2021 Sunday 1 

October 2021 Gandhi Jayanthi 2nd October 2021 Saturday 1 

Navmi 14th October 2021 Thursday  1 

Dussehra 15th October 2021 Friday 1 

Eid-E-Milad 19th October 2021 Tuesday 1 

November 

2021 

Diwali Vacation 1st Nov 2021 to  

10th Nov 2021 

Monday 

to Wednesday 

 

10 

Guru Nanak Jayanthi 19th Nov. 2021 Friday 1 

December 

2021 

Christmas and Winter 

vacation 

25th Dec 2021 to  

1st Jan 2022 

Saturday to 

Saturday 

 

8 

January 2022 Makar Sankranti 14th January 2022 Friday 1 

Republic Day 26th January 2022 Wednesday 1 

February 

2022 

Chhatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj Jayanti 

19th Feb. 2022 Saturday 1 

March 2022 Mahashivratri 1st  March 2022 Tuesday 1 

Holi(Dhulivandan) 19th March 2022 Saturday 1 

 

Principal 



 


